$1,495,000 - 6617 Iroquois Trail, Edina

MLS® #4882773

$1,495,000

4 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 4,946 sqft
Residential on 0.55 Acres

Indian Hills, Edina, MN

Stunning, fresh, light, bright cottage style
home centers around the open concept
high-ceilinged great room and kitchen with
new appliances. This architectural gem was
built by Streeter in 2005 and updated 2014
thru 2017. Extra large great room windows
connect inside and outside on this private half
acre lot. Main floor master suite plus a
den/extra bedroom suite. Two bedrooms and a
loft on upper level. Three car heated garage
and paver driveway. High quality details, inside

and out.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

4882773

$1,495,000

$1,390,000

4

5.00

3

1

4,946

0.55

2005

Residential

Single Family Residence
Single Family Residence
Closed




Community Information

Address 6617 Iroquois Trall

Subdivision Indian Hills

City Edina

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55439

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Driveway - Other Surface, Garage Door Opener,
Heated Garage, Insulated Garage

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Humidifier,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Softener Owned

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Lot Description Tree Coverage - Medium
Roof Asphalt
Construction Wood Siding

School Information

District Edina

Additional Information

Days on Market 2869
Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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